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Session : Faculty Feedback (T) - March 2024 Batch : CS 2K20A
Session Id : TE-SN989-Mar-2024 Survey Id : TE7-Nov-2022
S.No |Teacher Subject Overall Total Score Users Completed

1 ANEESH CHANDRAN CST402 - DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 40.25 57

2 SARATH V. SANKARAN CST464 - EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 41.25 8

3 THOMAS GEORGE K CST466 - DATA MINING 42.16 32

4 SONIA A JOSEPH CST476 - MOBILE COMPUTING 40.33 24

5 VYSAGHM CST458 - SOFTWARE TESTING 41.32 56

6 ARUN K CST444 - SOFT COMPUTING 41.35 48
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. . . Users Total
Section| Question Option Mark Opted Opted % Mark

A 1. Has the teacher covered syllabus as prescribed by Strongly agree / Excellent >.00 16 50% 80
university Agree / Very good 4.00 11 34.38% | 44
Neutral / Good 3.00 5 15.63% | 15

Disagree /Fair 2.00 0 0% 0

Strongly Disagree / Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
2. Effectiveness of teacher in terms of course content, Strongly agree / Excellent >.00 13 40.63% | 65
communication skills and teaching aids Agree / Very good 4.00 13 40.63% | 52
Neutral / Good 3.00 5 15.63% | 15

Disagree / Fair 2.00 1 3.13% 2

Strongly disagree/ Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
3. Pace on which contents were covered Strongly agree / Excellent 5.00 13 40.63% | 65
Agree / Very good 4.00 11 34.38% | 44
Neutral / Good 3.00 8 25% 24

Disagree / Fair 2.00 0 0% 0

Strongly disagree/ Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
4. Motivation and inspiration for students to learn Strongly agree / Excellent >.00 12 37.5% 60
Agree / Very good 4.00 14 43.75% | 56

Neutral / Good 3.00 3 9.38% 9

Disagree / Fair 2.00 3 9.38% 6

Strongly disagree/ Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
5. Willingness to offer help and advice to students Strongly agree / Excellent >.00 16 0% 80
Agree / Very good 4.00 10 31.25% | 40
Neutral / Good 3.00 5 15.63% | 15

Disagree / Fair 2.00 1 3.13% 2

Strongly disagree/ Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
6. Has the teacher covered relevant topics beyond the Strongly agree / Excellent >.00 14 43.75% | 70
syllabus Agree / Very good 4.00 12 37.5% 48
Neutral / Good 3.00 5 15.63% | 15

Disagree / Fair 2.00 1 3.13% 2

Strongly disagree/ Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
7. Punctuality in running the classes and returning answer Strongly agree/Excellent >.00 14 43.75% | 70
scripts and assignments Agree /Very good 4.00 14 43.75% | 56
Neutral/Good 3.00 4 12.5% 12

Disagree/Fair 2.00 0 0% 0

Strongly disagree/Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
8. Feedback provided on student progress Strongly agree/Excellent 5.00 13 40.63% | 65
Agree /Very good 4.00 12 37.5% 48
Neutral/Good 3.00 6 18.75% | 18

Disagree/Fair 2.00 1 3.13% 2

Strongly disagree/Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
9. Does teacher encourage questioning Strongly agree/Excellent 5.00 13 40.63% | 65
Agree /Very good 4.00 11 34.38% | 44
Neutral/Good 3.00 7 21.88% | 21

Disagree/Fair 2.00 1 3.13% 2

Strongly disagree/Poor 1.00 0 0% 0
10. Behavior and sincerity of the teacher Strongly agree/Excellent 5.00 15 46.88% | 75
Agree /Very good 4.00 11 34.38% | 44
Neutral/Good 3.00 6 18.75% | 18

Disagree/Fair 2.00 0 0% 0

Strongly disagree/Poor 1.00 0 0% 0

Strength and Weakness




No remarks found.

Special Remarks

No special remarks found.

Hod Remarks

Head of The Department
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